BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. Il DELHI

CAUSE LisT DATED 10.09.2024,

SR.
No.

01
02
03
04
05
06

07

08

09

10

il

12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27

28

CASE No.

ID No. 24/2023
ID No. 25/2023
ID No. 27/2023
ID No. 28/2023
ID No. 35/2023

ID No. 52/2023

ID No.104/2022

ID No.264/2022

ID No.143/2012

ID. No.21/2014

ID. No.22/2014

ID No. 34/2018

ID No.173/2018
ID No.174/2018
ID No.175/2018
ID No. 166/2021
ID No. 98/2020
ID No. 44/2016
ID No. 45/2016
ID No. 47/2016
ID No. 49/2016
ID No. 50/2016
ID No. 66/2016
ID No.289 /2021
ID No.290 /2021
ID No.126/2022

ID No.171/2022

ID No.223/2018

NAME OF APPELLANT

CLAIM STATEMENT

Sh. Rajveer Singh
Sh. Rishipal Singh
Sh. Rohtas Singh
Sh. Anil Kumar
Sh. Raj Karan

Smt. Sandhya Topwal

WRITTEN STATEMENT

Sh. Pramod Kumar & 02 Ors.

REJOINDER

Sh. Krishna Murthy

HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS

NAME OF RESPONDENT REMARKS

Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.
Indian Qil Corporation & Anr.

THDC India Ltd.

S.D.M.C.

Tamilnadu House

REPLY & CONSIDERATION OF APPLICATION

The General Secretary

General Secretary Bharat Electronics

Union

General Secretary Bharat Electronics

Union

Sh. Jaspal Singh Negi
EVIDENCE

Sh. Bhuvaneshwar Rai
Sh. Bhagwat Kishore

Sh. Parmeshwar Kumar
Mohd. Akram

Sh. Rajesh Kumar

Sh. Rajbir Chauhan

Sh. Amit Kumar

Sh. Kali Charan

Sh. Ajit Taj

Sh. Devendra

Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Kanojia
Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma
Sh. Lokender

Sh. Ram Chandra

Ms. Garima Meena

ARGUMENTS

Sh. Kamlesh & Ors.

Bharat Electronics Ltd.

Bhart Electronics Ltd.

Bhart Electronics Ltd.

O.N.G.C. & Ors.

Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.
Lady Harding Medical College & Ors
All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.
Chief Post Master General
N.S.G.

N.S.G.

N.S.G.

N.S.G.

N.S.G.

Unit Run Canteen

Taurus Canteen

Taurus Canteen

DM.R.C. & Anr.

Union Bank Of India & Ors.

S.D.M.C.



