## BEFORE THE PRESIDING OFFICER, CENTRAL GOVT. INDUSTRIAL TRIBUNAL-CUM-LABOUR COURT NO. II DELHI

## CAUSE LIST DATED 10.09.2024,

## **HEARING TIME 11.00 A.M. ONWARDS**

SR. No.	Case No.	NAME OF APPELLANT	NAME OF RESPONDENT	REMARKS
		CLAIM STATEMENT		
01	ID No. 24/2023	Sh. Rajveer Singh	Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.	
02	ID No. 25/2023	Sh. Rishipal Singh	Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.	
03	ID No. 27/2023	Sh. Rohtas Singh	Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.	
04	ID No. 28/2023	Sh. Anil Kumar	Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.	
05	ID No. 35/2023	Sh. Raj Karan	Indian Oil Corporation & Anr.	
06	ID No. 52/2023	Smt. Sandhya Topwal	THDC India Ltd.	
		WRITTEN STATEMENT		
07	ID No.104/2022	Sh. Pramod Kumar & 02 Ors.	S.D.M.C.	
		REJOINDER		
08	ID No.264/2022	Sh. Krishna Murthy	Tamilnadu House	
		REPLY & CONSIDERATION	ON OF APPLICATION	
09	ID No.143/2012	The General Secretary	Bharat Electronics Ltd.	
10	ID. No. 21/2014	General Secretary Bharat Electronics Union	Bhart Electronics Ltd.	
11	ID. No. 22/2014	General Secretary Bharat Electronics Union	Bhart Electronics Ltd.	
12	ID No. 34/2018	Sh. Jaspal Singh Negi	O.N.G.C. & Ors.	
ļ		EVIDENCE		
13	ID No.173/2018	Sh. Bhuvaneshwar Rai	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.	
14	ID No.174/2018	Sh. Bhagwat Kishore	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors.	
15	ID No.175/2018	Sh. Parmeshwar Kumar	Lady Harding Medical College & Ors	
16	ID No. 166/2021	Mohd. Akram	All India Institute of Ayurveda & Ors.	
17	ID No. 98/2020	Sh. Rajesh Kumar	Chief Post Master General	
18	ID No. 44/2016	Sh. Rajbir Chauhan	N.S.G.	
19	ID No. 45/2016	Sh. Amit Kumar	N.S.G.	
20	ID No. 47/2016	Sh. Kali Charan	N.S.G.	
21	ID No. 49/2016	Sh. Ajit Taj	N.S.G.	
22	ID No. 50/2016	Sh. Devendra	N.S.G.	
23	ID No. 66/2016	Sh. Kamlesh Kumar Kanojia	Unit Run Canteen	
24	ID No.289 /2021	Sh. Satish Kumar Sharma	Taurus Canteen	
25	ID No.290 /2021	Sh. Lokender	Taurus Canteen	
26	ID No.126/2022	Sh. Ram Chandra	D.M.R.C. & Anr.	
27	ID No.171/2022	Ms. Garima Meena	Union Bank Of India & Ors.	
		ARGUMENTS		
28	ID No.223/2018	Sh. Kamlesh & Ors.	S.D.M.C.	